Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

Elkhart, IN 46515

PO BOX 3030

USA

Sales ID $2766468

_ Vehicle Description

VIN NO.:

MAKE: =~
MODEL: = .
SERIAL NO.: - -

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER
CKT25PACK12+-73D
CTC221497
5NHTCTA24PC221497

SHIP TO
ADDRESS

3950 N US HWY 67

| SAN ANGELO, TX 76905
| usa

©| FUN TOWN RV SAN ANGELO LP

.~ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

MAPLE
73-6760
73-8760-1
CKT1825-2
606071
10288
004-2
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

MAPLE INTERIOR DECOR

PLATINUM PACKAGE

WOLF PACK STANDARD EQUIPMENT
PARTY SOFA WITH RECLINERS
JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL

RAMP DOOR PATIO STEPS

2ND 18K A/C W/ 50 AMP SERVICE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

50.00
$10,875.00
$10,875.00
$1,158.55
$891.75
$688.75
$1,593.65
$0.00
$3,181.00
$532.00
$63.00

Base Price ookl

Options

[ Suggested Retall

$62,625.50

$20,858.60

" §9248410

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



